TO-220 Power Resistors
TO-220 Power Resistors - RMG35 Series / 薄膜功率电阻器
Power Resistor Features
- 35 Watt at 25°C Case Temperature Heat Sink Mounted.
- TO-220 Style Power Package.
- Single Screw Mounting to Heat Sink.
- Low Thermal Resistance to Heat Sink at Rth < 4.28°C/W.

1001 1000Ω
1002 10000Ω
How to Order
 Resistance Tolerance
Code Resistance Tolerance
D ±0.5%
F ±1%
G ±2%
J ±5%
K ±10%
 Packaging
Code Packaging
T    Tube
P    Bulk
 TCR
Code TCR
D ±50PPM/°C
E ±100PPM/°C
F ±200PPM/°C
- No specifi ed